Fiyat

Monitorler
Uriin Marka Stok
27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI Philips 4 208,95
DP UsD
23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 1 208,95
DP HDMI UsD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 4 261,45
FLAT IPS UsD
0O 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 271,95
= usD
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 2 313,95
HDMI usbD
27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS Msi 10+ 334,95
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING usbD
31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 345,45
GAMING usbD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 376,95
180Hz usD
24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 388,50
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C UsD
34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR Gamepower 10+ 409,50
usD
32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz Gamepower 5+ 420,00
MONITOR UsD
Asus 10+ 513,45
usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

TUF GAMING




34

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

32

27

27

27

34

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Msi

Samsung

10+

5+

523,95
usb

544,95
usb

8.398,95
TL

10.498,95
TL

271,95
usb

273,00
usb

288,75
usb

303,45
usb

303,45
usb

12.598,95
TL

313,95
usb

341,25
usb

345,45
usb

14.700,00
TL
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24

27

27

31.

31.

27

27

27

27

27

27

31.

27

27

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

376,95
usb

383,25
usb

388,50
usb

399,00
usb

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

472,50
usb

483,00
usb

504,00
usb

523,95
usb

733,95
usb
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Ofssey OLEDG

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Lg

Asus

Asus

Philips

0

796,95
usb

798,00
usb

859,95
usb

36.750,00
TL

943,95
usb

964,95
usb

1.321,95
usb

2.476,95
usb



